
Appendix “1” to Report 2023-GG-029 

2024 Council and Commitee Mee�ng Schedule 

 

Mee�ng Date Mee�ng Details Mee�ng Time 
Monday January 15, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 10:00a.m. 
Monday January 29, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 3:00p.m. 

Council 
(2024 Budget Kickoff) 

6:00p.m. 

Monday February 5, 2024 Finance Commitee / 2024 
Budget Delibera�ons 

10:00a.m. – 4:00p.m. 

Thursday February 8, 2024 Finance Commitee / 2024 
Budget Delibera�ons 

10:00a.m. – 4:00 p.m. 

Monday February 12, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 10:00a.m. 
2024 Budget Open House 6:00pm. 

Monday February 26, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 3:00p.m. 
Council 
(Budget Approval) 

6:00p.m. 

Monday March 4, 2024 Tenta�ve Workshop 10:00a.m. 
Monday March 11, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 10:00a.m. 
Monday March 25, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 3:00p.m. 

Council 6:00p.m. 
Monday April 1, 2024 Tenta�ve Workshop 10:00a.m. 
Monday April 8, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 10:00a.m. 
Monday April 22, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 3:00p.m. 

Council 6:00p.m. 
Monday May 6, 2024 Tenta�ve Workshop 10:00a.m. 
Monday May 13, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 10:00a.m. 
Monday May 27, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 3:00p.m. 

Council 6:00p.m. 
Monday June 10, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 10:00a.m. 
Monday June 24, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 3:00p.m. 

Council 6:00p.m. 
Summer Recess 

Monday July 22, 2024 
(Extra Summer Mee�ng) 

Council 3:00p.m. 

Monday August 19, 2024 Council 3:00p.m. 
Return to Regular Schedule 

Monday September 9, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 10:00a.m. 
Monday September 23, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 3:00p.m. 

Council 6:00p.m. 
Monday October 7, 2024 Tenta�ve Workshop 10:00a.m. 
“Tuesday” October 15, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 10:00a.m. 
Monday October 28, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 3:00p.m. 

Council 6:00p.m. 
Monday November 4, 2023 Tenta�ve Workshop 10:00a.m. 
Monday November 11, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 10:00a.m. 
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Mee�ng Date Mee�ng Details Mee�ng Time 
Monday November 25, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 3:00p.m. 

Council 6:00p.m. 
Monday December 9, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 10:00a.m. 
Monday December 16, 2024 Commitee of the Whole 3:00p.m. 

Council 6:00p.m. 
  

Key Dates 
Monday, January 1, 2024 New Years Day 
Sunday January 21- Tuesday January 23, 2024 ROMA Conference 
Monday February 19, 2024 Family Day 
Friday March 29, 2024 Good Friday 
Monday April 1, 2024 Easter Monday(Tenta�ve) 
Sunday April 21 – Wednesday April 24, 2024 OGRA Conference 
Monday May 20, 2024 Victoria Day 
Thursday, June 6 – Sunday June 9, 2024 FCM Conference 
Sunday, June 9 – Wednesday June 12, 2024 AMCTO Conference 
Monday July 1, 2024 Canada Day 
Monday August 5, 2024 Civic Holiday 
Sunday, August 18 – Wednesday August 21, 2024 AMO Conference  
Monday September 2, 2024 Labour Day 
Monday September 30, 2024 Na�onal Day for Truth and Reconcilia�on 
Monday October 14, 2024 Thanksgiving Day 
Monday November 11, 2024 Remembrance Day 
Wednesday December 25, 2024 – Wednesday 
January 2, 2025 

Christmas Break 

 

 


